Entry Form
2012 Annual OSAS Horse Show
Sunday, September 2nd, 2012 - 10.00 am
Touch N Go Farm, Campbellville
$10.00 per class

Name: SC/ORCH#
Address:
Phone Number: Email:

Horse's Name:

Rider Number:

|CLASS LIST - $10 PER CLASS - $5.00 extra for warm-up FEE:

. Open Halter for mares

. Open Halter for geldings/stallions

. Showmanship

. Novice Halter-handlers 12 & under

. Dressage Suitability - walk/trot/canter

. Open English Pleasure - w/t or pace

. Open English Pleasure - w/t/c or pace

1
2
3
4
5. Dressage Suitability - walk/trot
6
7
8
9

. Open English Equitation

10 Novice English Pleasure - w/t or pace - riders 12 & under - can be lead

11. Novice Englsih Equitation - 12 & under

12. Hunter Class - 2 ft maximum

13. Jumper Class - 2'3 maximum

14. Trail Class - can be done English or Western

15 .Open Driving Class

15 minute break

16. Novice Western Pleasure -w/j or pace 12 & under - can be lead

17. Open Western Pleasure -w/j or pace

18. Open Western Pleasure - w/j or pace/lope

19. Novice Western Equitation - 12 & under - can be lead

20. Open Western Equitation - w/j or pace

21. Barrels

22. Pole Bending

23. Flag Race

24. Keyhole Race

25. Creativity ~ Costume Class

NUMBER FEE: $2.00

AMBULANCE FEE: $10.00

ADMINISTRATION FEE:

TOTAL:

Please make cheques payable to the Ontario Standardbred Adoption Society.
Mailing address: OSAS, 36 Main St, PO Box 297, Campbellville, ON LOP 1B0
Debit and credit card payments accepted.
* All riders Must wear safety approved helmets and heels while mounted.



You must provide proof of liability insurance to show.
* PLEASE ATTACH PROOF OF LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THIS ENTRY FORM.



